WISCONSIN
LIGHTING
LAB
WISCONSIN
LIGHTING
LAB
308 N. Brooke St.   |   Fond du Lac, WI 54935
quotes@willbrands.com   |   www.willbrands.com

HP-RTAGES-16-4030-C-AB-FP 4.8 100 3.2 100 2.1 100 1.4 100 1.1 100
HP-RSFGES-10-5050-C-AB-FP 18 100 13.3 100 10.1 100 7.8 100 6.1 100
HP-RSFGES-12-5050-C-AB-FP 14.1 100 10.2 100 7.5 100 5.6 100 4.2 100
HP-RSFGES-14-5050-C-AB-FP 8.8 100 6.2 100 4.4 100 3.1 100 2.2 100
HP-RSFGES-16-5050-C-AB-FP 6.8 100 4.5 100 3 100 2 100 1.1 100
EPA Loading Guide (Commercial Design Criteria)
Base Model
Pole Dimensions Base Plate Anchor Bolts
Nominal Mounting
Height
Base OD
(in)
Top OD
(in) Style Bolt Circle
Diameter (in) Dia x Length x Hook (in)
HP-RSAGES-10-4040-C-AB-FP 10’-0” 4 4 Round Straight 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSAGES-12-4040-C-AB-FP 12’-0” 4 4 Round Straight 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSAGES-14-4040-C-AB-FP 14’-0” 4 4 Round Straight 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSAGES-16-4040-C-AB-FP 16’-0” 4 4 Round Straight 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-10-4040-C-AB-FP 10’-0” 4 4 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-12-4040-C-AB-FP 12’-0” 4 4 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-14-4040-C-AB-FP 14’-0” 4 4 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-16-4040-C-AB-FP 16’-0” 4 4 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RTAGES-10-4030-C-AB-FP 10’-0” 4 3 Round Tapered 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RTAGES-12-4030-C-AB-FP 12’-0” 4 3 Round Tapered 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RTAGES-14-4030-C-AB-FP 14’-0” 4 3 Round Tapered 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RTAGES-16-4030-C-AB-FP 16’-0” 4 3 Round Tapered 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-10-5050-C-AB-FP 10’-0” 5 5 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-12-5050-C-AB-FP 12’-0” 5 5 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-14-5050-C-AB-FP 14’-0” 5 5 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
HP-RSFGES-16-5050-C-AB-FP 16’-0” 5 5 Straight Fluted 7 0.75 x 17.00 x 3.00
Designation & Dimensional Information
1.	 The total combined EPA and weight of all fixtures, brackets, and other attachments mounting to a light pole cannot exceed the EPA and weight rating for a specified pole.
2.	 Custom products, configurations, options, and accessories available from factory.
3.	 Satisfactory performance of light poles is dependent upon the structure being properly attached to a supporting foundation of adequate design.